
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2022 8-Ball Open

82101 Blue Felt Hooligans
FROM : 

4

3

3

5

3

4

6

7

00807

00125

00540

01218

01330

00702

03573

07300

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8001

Woltman, Mike

Evans, Robert

Evans, John

Norona, Brandon

Jackson, Daniel

Schmitt, Janal

Strietbeck, Shawn

Marks, Justin

82104 Death In Vegas
FROM : 

6

6

4

5

4

3

3

4

01266

01008

01410

01640

01527

10705

01820

01481

Skl Number Name

San Clemente, CA

O 8116

Rojas, Bryan

Brown, Thomas

Zajac, David

Delaney, Bryan

Smith, Adelia

Topper, Caitlyn

Gray, Heather

Flores, Peter

82105 Old Time Rack n Roll
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

5

3

3

4

01599

00587

90538

01293

12685

01786

02034

01799I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8111

Schaefer, Ron

Ross, Phil

Lovelady, Robert

Fucinari, Aldo

Hamerschlag, Mark

Niedziela, Ken

Bishoff, William

Tran, Claude

82106 Chalk is Cheap
FROM : 

3

5

5

4

4

4

5

4

01730

01631

00731

06027

01069

01618

00958

01286

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8111

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Hernandez, Gabrielle

Jones, Cassandra

Hernandez, Ty

Hernandez, Himelda

82107 Happy Little Accidents
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

3

5

5

5

00485

00891

01350

01669

01678

11270

01324

01648

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8112

Melanson, Dominic

Melanson, Ashley

Mischler, Brandon

Fujita, James

Nguyen, Marie Ana

Haymaker, Mark

Barre, Tracy

Howard, Joshua

82110 No Combos
FROM : 

7

5

5

5

3

4

3

3

06871

00948

01649

01299

00291

11020

05071

06866

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8110

Haydt, Jonathan

Catena, Hailey

Mamula, Michael

Huynh, Khanh

Henline, Katherine

Foster, Patrick

Testa, Carolyn

Haydt, Nicole

83101 Real Pool Players of OC
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

6

4

2

5

00697

00264

00984

00970

00477

08434

01638

00231

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8113

Lee, Chi

Barnett, Matthew

Gutierrez, Michael

Barnett (Gutierrez), Maria

Shugarts, Samantha

Peters, Alexander

McArtney, Michael

Yarnall Sr, Richard

83102 Just Racks & Balls
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

4

6

3

3

01221

00066

01223

00291

01264

00054

00372

01802

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8109

Cuneo, Dave

Lucewicz, Chad

Hicks, John

Henline, Katherine

Budge, Travis

Veach, Eli

Sirbu, Becca

Peters, Scott

83105 Shoot and Destroy
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

6

4

3

5

01038

00942

01470

01701

00332

01723

01923

00614

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8101

Lujan, Charron

Flatley, Eirean

Decillo, Shane

Rafferty, Sean

Hall, Wiley

Kama, Matthew

Heartt, Graham

Deloria, Kody

83106 Fox Force 5
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

5

4

3

7

00919

01823

02599

05010

00500

08100

10794

00062

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8112

Amalong, Ginger

Caprio, Faith

Nordstrom, Robin

Ung, Julia

Nicholas, Meghan

Jaentsch, Spring

Vu, Aimee

Buist, Ryan

84102 Whatever...
FROM : 

4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 

00695

00021

00066

01042

00660

10156
03331

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Wells, Ryan

Sirbu, Steven 
Lucewicz, Chad 
Smith, Travis 
Spargo, Craig  
Mulleady, Korie 
Burrows, Theresa

84103 No Mercy
FROM : 

7

3

5

6

3

4

6

5

01212

03637

00952

01748

00125

01796

01526

00927

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8110

Wagner, Brian

Wagner, Kimi

Shapiro, Adam

Velediaz, Becquer

Evans, Robert

Padilla, Mark

Abed, Raafat

Buymov, Sergiy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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84104 Miscuemunication
FROM : 

5

5

5

6

6

3

3

4

01095

01418

01339

01371

01579

01686

01380

00744

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8114

Valencia, Joey

Malek, Sean

Sly, Aaron

Allahakbari, Farshid

Contreras, Rojan

Abtahi, Andre

Valencia, Lacy

DeRoo, Alicia

84107 Brockstars
FROM : 

5

4

4

5

3

6

5

4

00731

06027

02778

03443

01730

01266

01631

01618

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8115

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Owen, Jeff

Schiffer, Joe

Borelli, Gina

Rojas, Bryan

Borelli, Kalae

Jones, Cassandra

84108 Outta Pocket
FROM : 

6

7

3

5

4

5

2

5

00155

00358

03322

00231

00738

01342

01876

01790

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8114

Rodriguez, Ron

Toy, William

Aldama, Heather

Yarnall Sr, Richard

Johnston, Ashley

Austin, Brian

Leos, David

Ammerman, Billy

87101 Breaking Bad
FROM : 

6

6

5

7

5

3

5

2

02508

01625

00059

01603

03897

01166

01795

01774

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 8116

Sheffield, Jerry

Wong, Andrew

Hafler, John

Marino, John

Atkins, Wayne

Smith, Terri

Jenson, Corey

Kibildis, Victoria

87104 Pool for Dummies
FROM : 

7

4

4

3

6

4

3

4

06796

01317

09100

01550

01712

04434

11030

00318

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8113

Hoang, Long

Cipriano, Nicholas

Ramirez, Sam

Stanfield, Mari

Johnson, Eric

Johnson, Desiree

Pham, Tiet

Hoang, Don

87105 Mission Billiards Sunday
FROM : 

7

6

2

7

4

4

3

3

00990

01594

01930

00587

08434

00744

11203

01778

I

I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8115

Salzedo, Daniel

Schrader, Justin

Tarin, Sasha

Ross, Phil

Peters, Alexander

DeRoo, Alicia

Kaneshiro, Jason

Carnesi, Tony

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


